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CP CAGLIARI (0601046A)
SINNAI - 14-01-2006 - 22-01-2006

Torneo CP CAGLIARI 0601046A

Luogo SINNAI  [Cagliari - Sardegna]
Periodo 14-01-2006 - 22-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h /20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri MASCIA GIOVANNI - 

Partecipanti 34

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 2N Abis Roberto Angelo ITA SAR CA 1789 0 0 1953 M 103258

22 1N Altea Giovanni           ITA SAR CA 1731 0 0 1967 M 821128 113427

34 2N Ardu Luigi               ITA SAR CA 0 0 1984 M 128192

23 3N Biondelli Marco          ITA SAR CA 1526 0 0 1957 M 113428

2 2N Boi Fausto               ITA SAR CA 1622 0 0 1972 M 103263

18 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA PUG TA 1820 0 0 1969 M 107909

3 2N Caredda Giuseppe         ITA SAR CA 1391 0 0 1956 M 103265

27 NC Carucci Bruno            ITA SAR CA 1413 0 0 1949 M 121275

15 1N Collu Giuseppe           ITA SAR CA 1832 0 0 1950 M 107534

4 2N Collu Silvano            ITA SAR CA 1538 0 0 1969 M 103266

16 2N Corona Danilo            ITA SAR CA 1732 0 0 1961 M 107535

28 3N Dessy Eugenio            ITA SAR CA 1524 0 0 1965 M 122958

14 3N Floris Matteo            ITA SAR CA 1486 0 0 1987 M 103861

17 2N Foddai Aldo              ITA SAR CA 1757 0 0 1964 M 107536

33 NC Furcas Pierpaolo         ITA SAR CA 1437 0 0 1969 M 128148

26 2N Garofano Francesco       ITA SAR CA 1658 0 0 1976 M 117576

5 1N Lai Luca                 ITA SAR CA 1829 0 0 1987 M 103269

10 2N Lai Silvia               ITA SAR CA 1685 0 0 1988 F 103298

13 2N Lobina Giulio            ITA SAR CA 1640 0 0 1983 M 103857

24 3N Lobina Paolo             ITA SAR CA 1595 0 0 1985 M 113587

11 CM Locci Damiano            ITA SAR CA 1934 0 0 1990 M 819751 103299

6 3N Loi Francesco            ITA SAR CA 1459 0 0 1956 M 103270

25 2N Mallo' Danilo            ITA SAR CA 1593 0 0 1980 M 114974

12 2N Manca Luca               ITA SAR CA 1718 0 0 1981 M 103855

30 3N Mereu Matteo             ITA SAR CA 1530 0 0 1991 M 123333

29 NC Pascalis Valentina       ITA SAR CA 1434 0 0 1992 F 123332

19 1N Pes Francesco            ITA SAR CA 1802 0 0 1986 M 109505

20 3N Pili Pietro              ITA SAR CA 1500 0 0 1942 M 110559

31 NC Pistis Franco            ITA SAR CA 1422 0 0 1957 M 124672

7 1N Putzolu Marcello         ITA SAR CA 1778 0 0 1961 M 103277

8 CM Puzzoni Christian        ITA SAR CA 2073 0 0 1974 M 822094 103278

32 2N Saccheri Fabio           ITA SAR CA 1745 0 0 1974 M 125440

9 2N Scarteddu Marco          ITA SAR CA 1673 0 0 1953 M 103283

21 3N Siddi Stefano            ITA SAR CA 1508 0 0 1962 M 112071
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 2N Abis Roberto Angelo ITA 1789 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1953 M 103258

23 3N Biondelli Marco          ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1957 M 113428

2 2N Boi Fausto               ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1972 M 103263

18 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1969 M 107909

3 2N Caredda Giuseppe         ITA 1391 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1956 M 103265

27 NC Carucci Bruno            ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1949 M 121275

15 1N Collu Giuseppe           ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1950 M 107534

4 2N Collu Silvano            ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1969 M 103266

16 2N Corona Danilo            ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1961 M 107535

28 3N Dessy Eugenio            ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1965 M 122958

14 3N Floris Matteo            ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1987 M 103861

17 2N Foddai Aldo              ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1964 M 107536

33 NC Furcas Pierpaolo         ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1969 M 128148

26 2N Garofano Francesco       ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1976 M 117576

5 1N Lai Luca                 ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1987 M 103269

10 2N Lai Silvia               ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1988 F 103298

13 2N Lobina Giulio            ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1983 M 103857

24 3N Lobina Paolo             ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 108 0 1985 M 113587

6 3N Loi Francesco            ITA 1459 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1956 M 103270

25 2N Mallo' Danilo            ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1980 M 114974

12 2N Manca Luca               ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1981 M 103855

30 3N Mereu Matteo             ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1991 M 123333

29 NC Pascalis Valentina       ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1992 F 123332

19 1N Pes Francesco            ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1986 M 109505

20 3N Pili Pietro              ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1942 M 110559

31 NC Pistis Franco            ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 M 124672

7 1N Putzolu Marcello         ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1961 M 103277

32 2N Saccheri Fabio           ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1974 M 125440

9 2N Scarteddu Marco          ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1953 M 103283

21 3N Siddi Stefano            ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1962 M 112071
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